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Year: 2025 Beginning Month: 8 Start day: 1  1:Sunday, 2:Monday
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809 Proctor Street
Durham, NC 27707

919-688-3040 

X-Schedule - Upper School

Special Events (Parents Required)
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Fri. Aug 1 Fall Registration Paperwork Due
Thur. Aug 7 New Family Orientation Opt. 1
Tue. Aug 12 New Family Orientation Opt. 2
Mon. Aug 25 Whole School Parent Orientation
Aug 27-29 Student Orientation (required)
Mon. Sept 1 Labor Day School Closed
Tue. Sept. 2 First Day of Classes
Sep 24-26 Faculty Retreat - School Closed
Fri. Oct 10 Teacher Work Day - School Closed
Oct 13-15 School Closed PreK - 7 Family Conf.
Oct. 16-17 PreK - Grade 7 Classes in Session
Oct 13-17 School Closed Grade 8-12 Family Conf.
Mon.Nov. 10 Picture Day
Fri. Nov. 14 Early Dismissal -Teacher Work Day 
Fri. Nov 21 Academic Fair (required)
Nov 24-28 Fall Break - School Closed
Mon. Dec.1 Classes Resume

Winter Break - School Closed
Mon. Jan. 5 Classes Resume
Fri. Jan 16 Teacher Work Day - School Closed
Mon. Jan 19 MLK Day School Closed
Fri. Feb.6 Early Dismissal -Teacher Work Day 
Feb 11-13  PreK - 12 Family Conf. - School Closed
Feb 16 Presidents' Day - School Closed
Tues. Feb.17 Senior Pictures, Sports & Retakes 
Mon. March 9 Faculty Retreat - School Closed
Mar. 24-26 Standardized Testing
Fri. Mar 27 Teacher Work Day - School Closed
Mar 30 - Apr 6 Spring Break - School Closed
Tues. Apr 7 Classes Resume
Fri. Apr 24 Teacher Work Day - School Closed
Wed .May 20 Last Day Students on Campus
Thur. May 21 Graduation Prep - School Closed
Fri. May 22 Graduation - Last Day of School
June 19 - July 5 Closed for Summer Break

September 12-19
October 27-31
December 8-12
January 26-30
March 16-20
May 4-8

Mon. Aug 25 Parent Orientation
Fri. Sep 19 Parent Night
Oct 13-15 PreK-12 Grades  Family Conferences
Oct 13-17 Grade 8-12 Family Conferences
Fri. Nov 21 Academic Fair 

  School Closed Feb.11-13 PreK - 12 Family Conferences
Thu. Mar 19  MAPP Academic Fair
Fri. May 1 (Tentatively) Evening of the Arts
Fri, May 22 Graduation (Evening Event)

Dec 17 - Jan 2


